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Product Name: Glade Automatic Aerosol - Warm Flannel Embrace

Specification ID: 350000031733

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Isobutane 75-28-5 Propellant
Distillates (petroleum), 64742-47-8 Solubilizer
hydrotreated light

Acetone 67-64-1 Solubilizer
Propane 74-98-6 Propellant
Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
Quinoline, 6-(1- 65442-31-1 Fragrances
methylpropyl)-

Azulene, 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 3691-12-1 Fragrances
octahydro-1,4-dimethyl-7-(1-

methylethenyl)-, (1s,4s,7r)-

Dipentene 138-86-3 Fragrances
3-cyclopentene-1-butanal, 166432-53-7 Fragrances
.alpha.,2,2,3-tetramethyl-

.gamma.-methylene-

4-penten-2-ol, 3,3-dimethyl-  107898-54-4 Fragrances
5-(2,2,3-trimethyl-3-

cyclopenten-1-yl)-

1h-3a,7-methanoazulen-6-ol, 77-53-2 Fragrances
octahydro-3,6,8,8-

tetramethyl-,

(3r,3as,6r,7r,8as)-

1h-3a,7-methanoazulene, 469-61-4 Fragrances

2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-,
(3r,3as,7s,8as)-

Oils, labdanum 8016-26-0 Fragrances



Decanal

Spiro[bicyclo[3.1.1]heptane-
3,1'-[2]cyclohexen]-4'-one,
2,6,6-trimethyl-,
(1s,1's,2s,5r)-

Pogostemon cablin extract

2-propenal, 2-methyl-3-
phenyl-

Oils, cypress, cupressus
funebris

Ethanone, 1-[(3r,3ar,7r,8as)-
2,3,4,7,8,8a-hexahydro-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-1h-3a,7-
methanoazulen-5-yl]-

4h-inden-4-one, 1,2,3,5,6,7-
hexahydro-1,1,2,3,3-
pentamethyl-

Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate,
cis-

Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8-
octahydro-2,3,8,8-
tetramethyl-2-naphthalenyl)-

Benzyl benzoate
Citronellol
Isoeugenol
Benzenemethanol
Citral

Geraniol

Farnesol

Eugenol

112-31-2

133636-82-5

84238-39-1

101-39-3

1159574-01-2

32388-55-9

33704-61-9

10411-92-4

54464-57-2

120-51-4
106-22-9
97-54-1
100-51-6
5392-40-5
106-24-1
4602-84-0

97-53-0
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Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Coumarin 91-64-5 Contains Fragrance Allergens



